CLEP -2018-2019
TESTING CALENDAR

Test Date Time Submission Date
Saturday, Oct 6 12:00PM Wednesday, Oct 3
Saturday, Oct 6 2:30PM Wednesday, Oct 3
Tuesday, Oct 16 4:00PM Saturday, Oct 13
Tuesday, Oct 16 6:30PM Saturday, Oct 13
Saturday, Nov 3 12:00PM Wednesday, Oct 31
Saturday, Nov 3 2:30PM Wednesday, Oct 31
Tuesday, Nov 27 4:00PM Saturday, Nov 24
Tuesday, Nov 27 6:30PM Saturday, Nov 24
Wednesday, Dec 5 4:00PM Sunday, Dec 2
Wednesday, Dec 5 6:30PM Sunday, Dec 2
Wednesday, Dec 19 4:00PM Sunday, Dec 16
Wednesday, Dec 19 6:30PM Sunday, Dec 16
Wednesday, Jan 9 4:00PM Sunday, Jan 6
Wednesday, Jan9 6:30PM Sunday, Jan 6
Tuesday, Jan 30 4:00PM Saturday, Jan 27
Tuesday, Jan 30 6:30PM Saturday, Jan 27
Thursday, Feb7 4:00PM Monday, Feb 4
Thursday, Feb7 6:30PM Monday, Feb 4
Wednesday, Feb 27 4:00PM Saturday, Feb 24
Wednesday, Feb 27 6:30PM Saturday, Feb 24
Tuesday, Mar 12 4:00PM Sunday, Mar 9
Tuesday, Mar 12 6:30PM Sunday, Mar 9
Wednesday, Mar 27 4:00PM Saturday, Mar 24
Wednesday, Mar 27 6:30PM Saturday, Mar 24
Tuesday, Apr 9 4:00PM Sunday, Mar 6
Tuesday, Apr 9 6:30PM Sunday, Mar 6
Tuesday, Apr 30 4:00PM Sunday, Apr 27
Tuesday, Apr 30 6:30PM Sunday, Apr 27
Saturday, May 11 12:00PM Wednesday, May 8
Saturday, May 11 2:30PM Wednesday, May 8
Wednesday, May 22 4:00PM Saturday, May 19
Wednesday, May 22 6:30PM Saturday, May 19




Saturday, Jun 15 12:00PM Wednesday, Jun 12
Saturday, Jun 15 2:30PM Wednesday, Jun 12
Tuesday, Jun 25 4:00PM Sunday, Jun 22
Tuesday, Jun 25 6:30PM Sunday, Jun 22
Saturday, Jul 13 12:00PM Wednesday, Jul 10
Saturday, Jul 13 2:30PM Wednesday, Jul 10
Saturday, Jul 27 12:00PM Wednesday, Jul 24
Saturday, Jul 27 2:30PM Wednesday, Jul 24
Tuesday, Aug 13 4:00PM Sunday, Aug 10
Tuesday, Aug 13 6:30PM Sunday, Aug 10
Tuesday, Aug 27 4:00PM Sunday, Aug 24
Tuesday, Aug 27 6:30PM Sunday, Aug 24




